
附表 

# 領域 公司名稱 統㇐編號 

1 減碳科技 

弘祿股份有限公司 

曜璿東科技股份有限公司 

健閔實業股份有限公司 

22501318 
50778700 
22230202 

2 元宇宙 

方舟智慧股份有限公司 

乘以科技股份有限公司 

雅凱藝術事業有限公司 

83063402 
83589531 
24469285 

3 生技 廣普生物科技股份有限公司 13134495 

4 生技 愛眾科技有限公司 42890217 

5 電子 傑比爾有限公司 53132992 

6 電子 智惠創富股份有限公司 29051766 

7 電子 棋展電子股份有限公司 70594434 

8 機械 安益隆展業股份有限公司 89353940 

9 服務 全興資源再生股份有限公司 28047548 

  10 服務 奇雲國際股份有限公司 24752466 
 


